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CPHQ Activities Agenda  

# Subject Speaker Duration Day Date 

1 PRINCIPLES OF QUALITY Dr. Sahar 2 H Monday 9/9/2024 

2 CONTINUE PRINCIPLES OF QUALITY Dr. Sahar 2 H Wednesday 9/11/2024 

3 Performance Improvement (Part 1) Dr. Mohamed 2 H Monday 9/16/2024 

4 Performance Improvement (Part 2) Dr. Mohamed 2 H Wednesday 9/18/2024 

5 National Day Academy 2 H Monday 9/23/2024 

6 Population & Performance, Utilization Plan Dr. Mohamed 2 H Wednesday 9/25/2024 

7 Population & Performance, Continue Risk Management Dr. Mohamed 2 H Monday 30/9/2024 

8 CANCELLED 2/10/2024 

9 Guideline, benchmark & KPI (Part 3) Dr. Mohamed 2 H Monday 10/7/2024 

10 Monitoring and review ... Audit Dr. Mohamed 2 H Wednesday 10/9/2024 

11 Meeting and team and Profile    (part 5) Dr. Mohamed 2 H Monday 14/10/2024 

12 Continuing Meeting and team and Profile Dr. Mohamed 2 H Wednesday 16/10/2024 

13 Importance of leadership in organization & leadership styles Dr. Sahar 2 H Monday 21/10/2024 

14 strategic planning and change management Dr. Sahar 2 H Wednesday 23/10/2024 

15 Guest Speaker, Quality & Patient Safety Academy 2 H Monday 28/10/2024 

16 Patient safety. Dr. Sahar 2 H Wednesday 30/10/2024 

17 No Lecture, Academy & Trainers Meeting Second Preparatory Exam  Academy 2 H Monday 4/11/2024 

18 Opening of Second Preparatory Exam for Participants. Academy 2 H Wednesday 6/11/2024 

19 Leadership round human factor engineering & RCA, FMEA Dr. Sahar 2 H Monday 11/11/2024 

20 Data/information management process steps Dr. Sahar 2 H Wednesday 13/11/2024 

21 epidemiological measures and  sampling methodology Dr. Sahar 2 H Monday 18/11/2024 

22 Using statistics to describe data Dr. Sahar 2 H Wednesday 20/11/2024 

23 interpreting data to support decision making Dr. Mohamed 2 H Monday 25/11/2024 

24 Guest Speaker, CPHQ Holder, How Approach Exam and Pass. Academy  Wednesday 27/11/2024 

25 Regulatory and accreditation Academy 2 H Monday 2/12/2024 

26 population and care transition Dr. Mohamed 2 H Wednesday 4/12/2024 

27 
Course Preparatory Exam Academy  

Wednesday 4/12/2024 

28 Monday 9/12/2024 
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